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*Special Item Numbers (SIN) 

AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT RESELLERS FOR 

COPIERS ONLY  

 * UNDER SIN 51 100 

 

 
 
Cyber Core Technologies, LLC 

6605 Business Parkway 
Meadow Ridge Business Park 

Elkridge, MD 21075-6143 
POC – Gayle Metcalf-Stephenson 

Phone - 410 561 7177 
Fax - 410 308 0950 

Email - gmetcalf@cybercoretech.com  
 
 

AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT RESELLERS FOR 

ALL* SINS 

 

 
 

Lexmark Government Solutions, Inc. 

740 West New Circle Road 
Building 200-4 

Lexington, KY  40550-0001 
POC:  Barry Griffin 

Phone: 859-232-4021 
Fax: 859-232-3497 

Email: bgriffin@lexmark.com  
Fax Plus/Omni, Inc. 

1011 Arlington Blvd 
Suite 375  

Arlington, VA 22209 
POC: John Theil, President 

Phone: (703) 807-1000 
Fax: (703) 527-4308 

Email: John@faxplusinc.com   
Copy Products Company 

910 East Cervantes Street 
Pensacola, FL 32501 
POC: Kristy Holman 

Phone: (850) 432-1580 
Fax: (850) 432-8666  

Email: kholman@copyproductscompany.com    
The Lioce Group, Inc. 

2850 Drake Avenue 
Huntsville, AL  35805 

POC: Pat Payne 
Phone: (256) 650-4150 

Fax: (256) 650-4160 
Email: ppayne@liocegroup.com    
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CF Biggs Company, Inc. 

1324 Youree Drive 
Shreveport, LA 71101 
POC: Mark Hutchison 

Phone: (318) 425-5333 
Fax: (318) 226-1123 

Email: mhutchison@cfbiggs.com   
COECO Office Systems 

 2467 South 17th Street 
Wilmington, NC 28401 

POC: Elena Cooper 
Phone: (757) 456-5100 ext.7000 

Fax: (757) 473-8822 
Email: ecooper@coeco.com 

Advance Office Services 
1430-K Village Way 

Santa Ana, CA 92705 
POC: Julie Christian 

Phone: (714)547-9400 ext. 239 
Fax: (714) 543-1479 

Email: jchristian@goadvanced.com 
  
Logan Business Machines 

417B NE Highway 
Topeka, KS 66608 

POC: Terry Willyard 
Phone: (785)233-1102 

Fax: (785) 233-2042 
Email: willyard8@yahoo.com 

  
Higher Information Group 

400 N. Blue Ribbon 
Harrisburg, PA 17112 

POC: Richard Zepp 
Phone: (800) 564-7002 

Fax: (717) 540-1558 
Email: rzepp@higherinfogroup.com 

 
Corporate Business Systems, LLC. 

6300 Monona Drive 
Madison, WI 53716 

POC: Rod Holden 
Phone: (608) 224-0918 

Fax: (608) 224-1034  
Email: rholden@corpbussystems.com 

 
Duplicator Sales and Services 

831 East Broadway 
Louisville, KY 40204 

POC: Karen McDonald 
Phone: (502) 560-0781 

Fax: (502) 736-1728 
Email: kmcdonald@duplicatorsales.net 

 
Copy Link, Inc. 

3441 Main Street 
Suite 100 

Chula Vista, CA 91911 
POC: Kevin Marshall 

Phone: (619) 424-8000 ext. 201 
Fax: (619) 861-5465 

Email: kmarshall@copylink.net 
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ABM Federal Sales, Inc. 

5 Research Park Drive 
St. Charles, MO 63304 

POC: Rhonda Brooks 
Phone: (800) 266-5020 

Fax: (800) 729-4454 
Email: sales@abmfederal.com 

 
Digital Office Equipment 

611-C Northside Drive 
Statesboro, GA 30458 

POC: Roy Blackman 
Phone: (912)489-6964 

Fax: (912)489-4710 
Email: roy@digitalofficeequipment.com 

 
Digital Office Products 

1749 Old Meadow Road 
Suite 200 

McLean, VA 22102 
POC: Nino Vaghi 

Phone: (703) 564-0400 
Fax: (703) 564-0401 

Email: nvaghi@dobtoshiba.com  
 

Toshiba America Business Solutions and Toshiba Business Solutions (USA) 

2 Musick 
Irvine, CA 92618 

POC: Andrew Kim 
Phone: (949) 462-6327 

Fax: (949) 462-2515 
Email: Andrew.kim@tabs.toshiba.com   

 
Trident Engineering & Procurement Company 

320 Circle of Progress 
Suite 1 

P.O. Box 335 
Pottstown, PA 10464-3810 

POC: Sherri Gilligan 
Phone: (610) 327-3110 
Mobile: (610) 505-4603 

Fax: (610) 879-2091 
Email: sherri.gilligan@tridentep.com 

Neo Technologies, Inc. 

2901 Druid Park Drive 
Suite C104 

Baltimore, Maryland 21215 
POC: Angela Wilson 

Phone: (410) 728-9104 ext. 100 
Fax: (410) 728-9106 

Email: awilson@neotechs.com 
DDL Business Systems, LLC. 

190-2 Prosperity Drive 
Winchester, Virginia 22602 

POC: Davis Lawall 
Phone: (540)869-7855 ext.202 

Fax: (540) 869-7629 
Email: dlawall@ddlbusiness.com 

RJ Young Company 

809 Division Street 
Nashville, Tennessee 37203 

POC: Chuck Kennedy 
Phone: (615) 515-7518 

Fax: (615) 726-2771 
Email: Chuck.kennedy@rjyoung.com 
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Howard D. Happy Company, Inc. 

1393 State Route 45 North 
Mayfield, Kentucky 42066 

POC: Melissa Gil 
Phone: (270) 247-5912 

Fax: (270) 247-0409 
Email: accounting@hdhappy.com 

Dean’s Office Machines 

1035 Winston Street 
Greensboro, NC 27405 

POC: Cheryl Weiss 
Phone: (910) 709-4576 

Fax: (336) 379-7079 
Email: cheryl.weiss@deansom.com 

Cannon 4, Inc. 

950 Dorman Street 
Indianapolis, ID 462020 

POC: Jim Fall 
Phone: (317) 803-7483 

Fax: (317) 822-4854 
Email: jim.fall@cannon4.com  

 CTWP 
3730 Franklin Avenue 

Waco, TX 76710 
POC: Dudley Jones 

Phone: (254) 752-0376 
Fax: (254) 752-7712 

Email: djones@ctwp.com  
Southwest Copy Systems 

4545 McLeod NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 

POC: Kevin Simpson 
Phone: (949) 462-6088 

Fax: (949) 587-9871 
Email: ksimpson@southwestcopy.com  

Sumner Group Inc. dba Datamax Texas 
Boo Freeport Parkway 

Suite 400 
Coppell, Texas 75019 
POC: Justin Huffaker  

Phone: (972) 432-2300 
Fax: (469) 549-5491 

Email: jhuffaker@datamaxtexas.com  
Datamax/Micro 

7400 West Kanis Road 
Little Rock, AR 72204 

POC: Davis Holzhauer 
Phone: (501) 603-3030 

Fax: (501) 603-3002 
Email: dholzhauer@datamax-lr.com   

Nauticon Imaging Systems 

15878 Gaither Drive 
Gaithersburg, MD 20877 

POC: Carter Hertzberg 
Phone: (301) 279-0123 

Fax: (301) 670-0448 
Email: chertzburg@nauticon.com  

Appalachia Business Communications 
232 Peters Road 

Knoxville, TN 37923 
POC: Fawn Chapman 

Phone: (865) 531-9000 ext. 210 
Fax: (865) 531-9800 

Email: fawnchapman@appalachiamail.com  
Blue Technologies, Inc. 
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5885 Grant Avenue 
Cleveland, OH 44105 

POC: Joella Burchfield  
Phone: (216) 271-4800 

Fax: (216) 271-0084 
Email: jburchfield@btohio.com  

 


